
Rang Team Team-Chef Distanz Total
m s m 0.5=1s

1. Wettkampf Team Auswil 1 Hansruedi Sommer 1 25.93 3.80 00:08.0 01:17.0
2. Brawand Zimmerei 1 1 27.09 2.76 00:06.0 01:21.0
3. D'Hofstetter Dres Flühmann 1 29.50 3.71 00:07.0 01:22.0
4. Holzhüserebuebe 2 1 23.64 0.00 00:00.0 01:23.0
5. Aarekies Kaspar Thöni 1 38.92 4.34 00:09.0 01:29.0
6. Santschi + Schild Jürg Eschler 1 47.64 4.30 00:09.0 01:38.0
7. 4 Hölzig und 2 Murer Christian Hulliger 1 46.69 2.80 00:06.0 01:40.0
8. Forstteam Oberried Norbert Hildebrand 1 47.01 2.04 00:04.0 01:43.0
9. Holzhüserebuebe 1 Erich Fuchs 1 50.47 2.86 00:06.0 01:44.0
10. Rugenpauer Kaspar Thöni 1 53.27 3.40 00:07.0 01:46.0
11. The Gargels Otth Chrigel 2 0.24 3.84 00:08.0 01:52.0
12. Riseten Brecher 1 Heinz Zumbrunn 2 2.77 4.66 00:09.0 01:53.0
13. Great Britain Die Engländer 2 7.73 4.90 00:10.0 01:57.0
14. Riseten Brecher 2 2 4.17 3.38 00:07.0 01:57.0
15. Haslichneerz Peter Michel 2 34.19 4.42 00:09.0 02:25.0
16. Mäder Holz 1 Dres Mäder 2 43.33 4.30 00:09.0 02:34.0
17. Team Grosjean Sébastien Grosjean 2 47.83 3.75 00:08.0 02:39.0
18. Holzhackerbuaben Aaregg Lulay Christian 2 51.87 2.70 00:05.0 02:46.0
19. Geissbalmschlitttler 1 Lukas Walker 3 18.57 4.00 00:08.0 03:10.0
20. Mäder Holz 2 3 22.49 5.36 00:11.0 03:11.0
21. Wettkampf Team Auswil 2 3 24.15 3.70 00:07.0 03:17.0
22. Brawand Zimmerei 2 3 26.42 3.34 00:07.0 03:19.0
23. Bramse Wyber Sandra Bürki 4 36.73 1.90 00:04.0 04:32.0
24. Murgs Buebe Hannes Fankhauser 4 57.58 2.30 00:05.0 04:52.0

Teamwettkampf Rangliste

Rang Team Team-Chef Distanz Total
m s m 0.5=1s

1. Holzhüserebuebe 2 1 23.64 0.00 00:00.0 01:23.0
2. D'Hofstetter Dres Flühmann 1 29.50 3.71 00:07.0 01:22.0
3. Wettkampf Team Auswil 1 Hansruedi Sommer 1 25.93 3.80 00:08.0 01:17.0
4. Haslichneerz Peter Michel 2 34.19 4.42 00:09.0 02:25.0
5. Aarekies Kaspar Thöni 1 38.92 4.34 00:09.0 01:29.0
6. Santschi + Schild Jürg Eschler 1 47.64 4.30 00:09.0 01:38.0
7. Holzhüserebuebe 1 Erich Fuchs 1 50.47 2.86 00:06.0 01:44.0
8. Rugenpauer Kaspar Thöni 1 53.27 3.40 00:07.0 01:46.0
9. Brawand Zimmerei 1 1 27.09 2.76 00:06.0 01:21.0
10. 4 Hölzig und 2 Murer Christian Hulliger 1 46.69 2.80 00:06.0 01:40.0
11. Forstteam Oberried Norbert Hildebrand 1 47.01 2.04 00:04.0 01:43.0
12. The Gargels Otth Chrigel 2 0.24 3.84 00:08.0 01:52.0
13. Riseten Brecher 1 Heinz Zumbrunn 2 2.77 4.66 00:09.0 01:53.0
14. Great Britain Die Engländer 2 7.73 4.90 00:10.0 01:57.0
15. Riseten Brecher 2 2 4.17 3.38 00:07.0 01:57.0
16. Mäder Holz 1 Dres Mäder 2 43.33 4.30 00:09.0 02:34.0
17. Team Grosjean Sébastien Grosjean 2 47.83 3.75 00:08.0 02:39.0
18. Holzhackerbuaben Aaregg Lulay Christian 2 51.87 2.70 00:05.0 02:46.0
19. Geissbalmschlitttler 1 Lukas Walker 3 18.57 4.00 00:08.0 03:10.0
20. Mäder Holz 2 3 22.49 5.36 00:11.0 03:11.0
21. Wettkampf Team Auswil 2 3 24.15 3.70 00:07.0 03:17.0
22. Brawand Zimmerei 2 3 26.42 3.34 00:07.0 03:19.0
23. Bramse Wyber Sandra Bürki 4 36.73 1.90 00:04.0 04:32.0
24. Murgs Buebe Hannes Fankhauser 4 57.58 2.30 00:05.0 04:52.0
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